

IN THE COURT OF THE LD. SESSIONS JUDGE, NORTH 24 PARGANAS, BARASAT.

Present : Sri Avani Pal Singh (WB01131)

Criminal Revision 53 of 2023

WBNP01-001879-2023

03/22.09.2023

Revisionist did not take any step.

Perused the case record.

P.O is busy with administrative work today.

Fix 13.10.2023 for filing showcause by the revisionist.

Sessions Judge
North 24 Pgs at Barasat