

IN THE COURT OF Ld. SESSIONS JUDGE, NORTH 24 PARGANAS

Present : Sri. Avani Pal Singh (WB-01131)
Sessions Judge, North 24 Parganas.

Crl. Rev. No.53 of 2023

Order No. 06,
Dated : 15.03.2024.

Today is fixed for filing requisites as a last chance.

The revisionist did not take any step and none is found present on call.

From the office note found in the margin that requisites were issued.

To 13.06.2024 for SR/AD.

Sessions Judge,
North 24-Parganas.